SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

KF4830-1-2S1-ECM   102,390  480 1 30.0 63 20 kW 10 kW 6 60+60 3/4HP 1.7 Fig. B 85.0
KF4835-1-2S1-ECM   117,749  480 1 34.5 72 23 kW 11.5 kW 6 60+60 3/4HP 1.7 Fig. B 85.0
Ordering Information- single phase
*Not Available in 2-Stage.
MODEL BTUH VOLTS PHASE KW RESISTIVE AMPS  STAGE1 STAGE2  # OF ELEMENTS INTERNAL CB MOTOR MOTOR FLA SIZE WT.(lbs)
KFS2005-3-ECM   17,065  208 3 5.0 14 5 kW *N/A 1 NO 1/3HP 2.7 Fig. A 57.0
KFS2007-3-2S3-ECM   25,598  208 3 7.5 21 3.8 kW 3.8 kW 2 NO 1/3HP 2.7 Fig. A 57.0
KFS2010-3-2S3-ECM   34,130  208 3 10.0 28 5 kW 5 kW 2 NO 1/3HP 2.7 Fig. A 65.0
KFS2012-3-2S3-ECM   42,662  208 3 12.5 34 7.5 kW 5 kW 3 NO 1/3HP 2.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFS2015-3-2S3-ECM   51,195  208 3 15.0 42 10 kW  5 kW 3 NO 1/3HP 2.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFS2020-3-2S3-ECM   68,260  208 3 20.0 56 15 kW 5 kW 4 60 1/2 HP 3.9 Fig. B 76.0
KFS2025-3-2S3-ECM   85,325  208 3 25.0 69 15 kW  10 kW 5 60+60 3/4 HP 6.0 Fig. B 81.0
KFS2030-3-2S3-ECM   102,390  208 3 30.0 83 20 kW 10 kW 6 60+60 3/4 HP 6.0 Fig. B 85.0
KFS2405-3-ECM   17,065  240 3 5.0 12 5 kW *N/A 1 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 57.0
KFS2410-3-2S3-ECM   34,130  240 3 10.0 24 5 kW 5 kW 2 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 65.0
KFS2412-3-ECM   40,956  240 3 12.0 29 12 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 74.0
KFS2415-3-2S3-ECM   51,195  240 3 15.0 36 10 kW  5 kW 3 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 74.0
KFS2418-3-ECM   58,874  240 3 17.3 42 17.25 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 74.0
KFS2420-3-2S3-ECM   68,260  240 3 20.0 48 10 kW  10 kW 4 60 1/2 HP 4.2 Fig. B 76.0
KFS2425-3-2S3-ECM   85,325  240 3 25.0 60 15 kW 10 kW 5 60 1/2 HP 4.2 Fig. B 81.0
KFS2430-3-2S3-ECM   102,390  240 3 30.0 72 20 kW 10kW 6 60+60 3/4 HP 6.2 Fig. B 85.0
KFS2435-3-ECM   117,749  240 3 34.5 83 35 kW N/A 6 60+60 3/4 HP 6.2 Fig. B 85.0
KF4805-3-ECM   17,065  480 3 5.0 6 5 kW *N/A 1 NO 1/3HP 0.8 Fig. A 57.0
KF4810-3-2S3-ECM   34,130  480 3 10.0 12 5 kW 5 kW 2 NO 1/3HP 0.8 Fig. A 65.0
KF4812-3-ECM   40,956  480 3 12.0 14 12 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3HP 0.8 Fig. A 74.0
KF4815-3-2S3-ECM   51,195  480 3 15.0 18 10 kW 5 kW 3 NO 1/3HP 0.8 Fig. A 74.0